LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

ISIN: CHO0371153492

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
76.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.26% (0.20)

CH0371153492
LAND

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
2,328 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

75.90 CHF (343)

76.00 CHF (16,544)

76.10 CHF
77.10 CHF
75.70 CHF
75.80 CHF
76.260121 CHF
54,099
4,125,596.30
680

208

15

WKN: 37115349
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=143927327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0371153492&ID_NOTATION=193482381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0371153492&ID_NOTATION=193482381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f7f2ec5782762ade4b6b89640c273d8356e0cf92309b6faf6d3d1c83e5b67a2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6f3f53fd453971bf&time=1726388154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b4e48034cfd36a2de3bdbf9c413edd739c5fb626e8e9ba7a9895187c0011331&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a494bb12c4748de23&time=1726388154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6db36c9388b7d7a4820f224f26a6a4d4c13e4a941452e26deec7e561151aae6d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb16109718ec4a35b&time=1726388154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8662f89fc8f6bb87e9b8e42e7d2b3c0b92e0948655a083e02370e973b7dfc1bd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd20f34d75c788c66&time=1726388154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63cdb8a96a89647c6d9c0dc9b4b704251d748259ab3cf4f684a90c11a5925653&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=614e176e84dd6e659&time=1726388154&tool=RSC

LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
76.00 CHF

Difference

(] 0.26% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0371153492
LAND

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

2,328 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 75.34 CHF (33,308
75.57 CHF (27,136
(

75.42 CHF (40,324

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

83.4
64.6
83.4
60.5

71.88 CHF (54,627
0 CHF (2024/07/10
5 CHF (2024/02/07
0 CHF (2024/07/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0 CHF (2023/10/23)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.90 CHF (343)
Ask (Ask size) 76.00 CHF (16,544)
Open 76.10 CHF
High 77.10 CHF
Low 75.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 75.80 CHF
VWAP 76.260121 CHF
Volume (pcs) 54,099
Trading volume 4,125,596.30
Number of trades 680
Last size 208
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.34% +20.73% +9.51%
Perf (abs.) +5.85 +13.05 +6.60
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.64 25.43 26.66

ERSTE

Group

All listings for LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 76.00 CHF 413 680

13
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 68.20 CHF 0.02 1
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 67.85EUR  0.00 1

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:14 89.0879 USD 0.02 2
Issues 22
Berlin 2019/06/ 08:02 67.25EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193482381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193803701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193803701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244564253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244564253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193545008

LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

28
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ERSTE

Group



LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Landis+Gyr

Contact Details
LANDIS+GYR GROUP AG

Alte Steinhauserstrasse 18 - 6330 Cham
Telefon: +41-41-935-60-00

Fax: +41-41-935-60-01

E-mail: info@landisgyr.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Werner Chairman of Managing
Lieberherr Board
Bodo Zeug Member of Executive

Committee

Elodie Cingari Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Sean Cromie

Board of directors

Andreas Stanley Member of the
Spreiter administrative board

Audrey Zibelman Member of the
administrative board

Christina M. Member of the
Stercken administrative board
Eric A. Elzvik Member of the

administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Fabian Rauch

Member of the
administrative board

Laurie Tolson

Member of the
administrative board

Peter Mainz

Andreas Vicente Chairman of the
Umbach administrative boar
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mailto:info@landisgyr.com
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